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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
"United Kingdom in the Week ended 14th November 1903, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Conesponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living •. —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves ...
Sheep and Lambs
Swine

Fresh Meat : —
Beef
Mutton
Rork

Salted or Preserved Meat : —
Bacon
Beef
Hams ... ...
Pork
Meat nnenum crated, salted or fresh
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

Dairy Produce and Substitutes: —
Butter
Margarine
Cheese
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums

., Cream

., Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Eerers ...
Poultry and Game
Rabbits, dead (not tinned) ...
Lard ...
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour: —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley
Oats
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw : —
Apoles ...
Apricots and Peaches ...
Bananas ...

Grapes ...
Lemons ...
Oranges ...
Pears •

Strawberries
Unenumerated ...

Hay

Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Potatoes..
Tomatoes
Unennmerated ...
Dried
Preserved by canning ...

dumber
5>

))

)!

Cwts.
)>
'»

i)
< >
» »
5i
j i
n

?>
»
D
»
i>
5)

»

Great Hundred
Value £

Cwts.
»

9?

55

JJ

5>

1!

'}»

J S

)>

> »

Bunches
Cwts.

M

1

)

)

)

]

>

)J

JJ

Tons
5J

Cwts.
> »

Bush.
Cwts.

Value £
Cwts.

»

Quantities.

1902.

4,999
1,384

400

35,751
54,108
17,400

91.298
3,589

22,846
2,769

12,809
11,597

59,988
15,989
60,949

869
140

17,349
15

447,160
15,054

7,370
30,405

2,014,023
330,459

1,016,433
371,046
45,791
50,970

635,772

135,273

19,101

30,208
24,998
87,234

4,492
228

935
4,237
1,364
7,147

26,840

200,076
102,549

6,023
5,788
3,571
5,982

1903.

13,2S8
10,173

324

73,334
82,411
17,743

90,700
4,811

21,206
2,391

13,446
19,321

66,594
17,284
55,495

172
15,444

53
430,439

14,837
19,921
43,408

1,747,300
443,325
827,080
514,860

73,160
46,990

1,482,270

298,961

37,008

30,839
18,988
37,931
2,890

746

3,357
3,572-

507
2,248

10,550

179,269
488,099

10,938
5,192

22,450
12,051

A. J. WOOD.
Statistical Office, Custom House, London,

November 16, 1903.


