ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 14th November 1903, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

			· ·					Quantities.	
			•				2 · · ·	1902.	1903.
Animals living									
Oxen, Bu			d Calv	/es		•••	Number	4,999	13,28
Sheep and	i Lam	ıbs	•••		•••	•••	,,	1,384	10,17
	••	•••	•••		•••		,,		
Horses .		•••	•••		•••	•••	**	400	. 32-
Fresh Meat :—	-								
Beef .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	35,751	73,334
Mution .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	54,108	82,41
	••	•••	•••	•••	•••		"	17,400	17,743
alted or Pres	erved	Meat :							
Bacon .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	91,298	90,700
Beef .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	''	3,589	4,811
Hams .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	22,846	21,200
Pork .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	2,769	2,391
Méat nner					•••	•••	,,	12,809	13,446
Meat, pre	served	l, other	wise t	ban by	salting	•••	,,	11,597	19,321
airy Produce	and S	Substitu	utes:-	-					1
Butter .	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	59,988	66,594
Margarin	е		•••	•••	•••		,,	15,989	17,284
Cheese .		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	60,949	55,493
Milk, Fre	sh, in	cans of	r drun	as	•••	•••	,,	869	
" Crea		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	**	140	175
., Con	densed	f	•••	•••	•••		11	17,349	15,444
" Pre	served	, other	kinds	•••	•••	•••	,,	15	55
ggs	••				•••	•••	Great Hundred	447,160	430,439
oultry and G	ame			•••	•••		Value £	15,054	14,83
abbits, dead	(not ti	inned)		•••		•••	Cwts.	7,370	19,92
		•••	•••	•••			,,	30,405	43,408
orn, Grain, M	leal, a	nd Flo	ur:—	•					
Wheat .			•••				77	2,014,023	1,747,300
Wheat Me	eal and	l Flou	r	•••	•••	•••	75	330,459	443,325
Barley .		•••			•••	•••	25	1,016,433	827,080
Oats .	••	•••	•••		·	•••	33	371,046	514,860
Pease .	••	•••	•••		•••	•••	13	45,791	73,160
Beans .	••	•••		•••		•••	,,	50,970	46,990
Maize or	India n	Corn			•••	•••	19	635,772	1,482,270
ruit, Raw :									
Ápples		•••		•••	•••	•••	,,	135,273	298,961
Apricots a		aches		•••	•••	• • •	37		· ·
Bananas				•••	•••	• • •	Bunches	19,101	37,008
Cherries				•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	<u> </u>	· -
Currants		•••	•••	•••	•••		,,	_	
Gooseberr			•••	•••	•••	•••	39		
Grapes		•••		•••		•••	,,,	10,208	30,839
Lemons		•••	•••				,,,	24,998	18,988
Oranges			•••	•••			,,	87,234	37,931
Pears		•••				•••	1 1	4,492	2,890
Plums		•••					,1	228	746
Strawberri		•••				•••	39 38		
Unenumer		•••						935	3,357
ay							,, Tons	4,237	3,572
raw				•••		•••		1,364	507
)ps			•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	7,147	2,248
ocust Beans			••••	•••	•••	•••	1	26,840	10,550
egetables, Ra		•••	•••	•••	•••		"	20,010	10,000
×							Bush.	200,076	179,269
		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	102,549	488,099
Potatoes Tomatoes		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		6,023	488,099 10,938
		•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •		5,788	5,192
Unenumer: Dried		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	3,571	
Dried	by car	 minæ	•••	•••	•••	•••		5,982	22,450 12,051
							,,		

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, November 16, 1903. A. J. WOOD.

1191